ALLIANCE OF CONSERVATIVE CATHOLIC DONORS

18,721
17,920
32,079

30,874

$5-49.99, 0-12 Mo. Donors
$10-49.99, 0-12 Mo. Donors
$5-49.99, 0-24 Mo. Donors

$10-49.99, 0-24 Mo. Donors

$90.00/M

$95.00/M

$85.00/M

$90.00/M

This is a passionate group of devout Catholic, fiscally-conservative
donors whose mission is to uphold the traditional values of faith, family

and marriage. Staunchly pro-life, steadfast in their beliefs of

conservative principals and proven donors in the fight against abortion,
the liberal agenda and attacks on our religious freedoms.

Over 50% of the file are multi-donors. These individuals have also
responded to Catholic voter appeals, pro-life surveys and petitions.

A must test for all Catholic, Pro-Life, Conservative or Charitable offers!

Adam Evans
adam@maryegranger.com

Mary Elizabeth Granger & Associates, Inc.

2112 Belair Road, Suite 4A
Fallston, MD 21047
Phone: (410) 842-1170
WWW.maryegranger.com

6MEGA , Inc.

DATE

UPDATED

NAMES THRU

AVERAGE GIFT

GENDER

SOURCE

SELECTS
STATE/SCF/ZIP
AGE

GENDER
EMAIL

FTP

NON-RECIPROCAL

MINIMUM ORDER

3/11/2024

3/06/2024

$14

Male

Female

100% Direct Mail

$8.00/M
$5.00/M
$5.00/M
$65.00/F
$75.00/F

20.00/M

5,000

DELIVERY 5 Working Days from

receipt of order
EXCHANGES Not Allowed
REUSE Please Inquire
NET NAME Please Inquire
CANCELLATION

All orders cancelled on or before mail date will incur a $50.00

Cancellation Fee in addition to applicable running, selection &

shipping charges. All orders cancelled after mail date will incur

full list rental charges.
SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

MEGA reserves the right to charge reciprocal pricing

Sample mail piece required
Mail date clearance required



mailto:evelyn@maryegranger.com
http://www.maryegranger.com

